General Fund Due BOE Orange Beach-Sales Tax 87,884.93            

General Fund Due BOE Orange Beach-Use Tax  40,874.14            

General Fund Due To Other Government Units 14,281.75            

Grand Total 4,539,894.28       

This report includes 897 invoices and distributions totaling $7,975,136.55 

(seven million nine hundred seventy-five thousand one hundred thirty-six 

dollars and fifty-five cents).